
Headlines from the research survey October 2022 

 

We asked 79 disabled people and their carers 
around Gloucestershire what was worrying them 
during October 2022. 

 

30 people filled in easy read versions of the 
survey 

 

49 people filled in the survey online 

 

We asked people about what concerned them 
and how worried they were. They could tick: 

• Very worried 

• A bit worried 

• Not sure 

• Not too worried 

• Not worried 

• This is not about me 
 

 

Finances (71% were either very worried or a bit 
worried) 
 



 

Accessing healthcare they need (64%) 
 

 

Accessing support for mental health and 
wellbeing (54%) 
 

 

Housing (52%) 
 

 

Accessing cost of living information (51%) 
 

 

We will be writing our full report in December 

 


